



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2090 of 1984

Manga Lal And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Rajiv Dwivedi, Tiwari Abhishek Rajesh, W.H.Khan
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 75

HON'BLE SANJAY KUMAR PACHORI, J.

1. Compliance report is awaited in pursuance of order dated 17.10.2025.
2. Issue reminder to the CJM, Chitrakoot to submit report.
3. List on 01.12.2025.
4. Office is directed to send a copy of this order to the Sessions Judge, Chitrakoot immediately through FAX or Email for compliance.

(Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.)

November 13, 2025
Nadeem