



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2090 of 1984

Manga Lal And Others
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
State of U.P.
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Rajiv Dwivedi, Tiwari Abhishek
Rajesh, W.H.Khan
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 89

HON'BLE ANIL KUMAR-X, J.

At the request of learned counsel for appellant, list this case on 30.4.2026.

(Anil Kumar-X,J.)

April 23, 2026
Mukesh